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Accounting - Team

Rank School
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19

20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Sanford-Fritch HS
Sabine Pass HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Waller HS

Childress HS
Mesquite HS

Vega HS

Caddo Mills HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Callisburg HS
Giddings HS

Lindsay HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Holliday HS

Argyle HS

Llano HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Needville HS

Andrews HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Elysian Fields HS
Granbury HS
Nazareth HS
Northwest Nelson
Haskell HS
Whitehouse HS
Lampasas HS
Mabank HS
Stephenville HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
McMullen County HS
Hillsboro HS

Olney HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Students

Johnathon Alejandro, Isaac Silvey, Aivah Noble
Soleil Tran, Ty Schaller, Nehemias Dominguez

Ricky Quach, Diego Suarez, Cade Braaten

Lydia Jurischk, Misael Maldonado, Michael Maldonado

Kara Palomo, Meg Ridens, Adah Henderson
Angela Lui, Ariel Gonzalez-Martinez, Victor Ibeke
Parker Joyce, Benneth Lopez, Mason Neelley
Miles Dancy, Garrett Sands, Brayden Johnson
Nathaniel Perez, Aaron Rodriguez, Viviana Martinez
Jacy McCartney, Dylan Armor, Callie Whittington
Emily Butler, Emilee Powell, Jonathan Luna
Macey Hawkins, Nathan Huchton, Riya Dax
Michelle Hoang, Kyan Hoang, Nina Nguyen

Bryce Palmer, Carter Koski, Alexis Howes

Megan Netzelman, Jayda Stroik, Miriam Jaimes
Isabella Rusche, Reagan Henderson, Maria Villa
Katherine Bong, Alex Fievre, Pranita Chaudhury
Owen Sullivan , Damaris Moncada, Joshua Murphy

Miranda, Griselda, Guaderrama, Abigail, Ramos,
Jennifer

Alan Tran, Zeran Schovajsa, Benjamin Purser
Sierra Mathis, Sophia Henderson, Jax Parker
Griselda Landa, Taylor Dawley, Katie Funk
Kattey Gerber, Emerson Moore, Kelsie Gunter

Drew Thompson, Bryan Beck, Lilly Thompson

Brayden Tidrow, Alyssa Hernandez, Matthew Villarreal

Grayson Dosser, Hudson Walker, Mereck Fandohan
Lulu Lopez, Lena Jefferies, Phoebe Rounds

Alex Gonzalez, Nahomy Rivero, Landon Baldwin
Truman Betz, Shayla Mader, Alexa Hodgen
Naveedullah Nazhat, Zihan Zeng, Adarsh Varanasi
Jaden Mills, Kinlee Mills, Kaeley Smith

Estrella Perez, Marcos Canelo Sanchez, Alva Garcia

Cooper Lane, Lindsy Piedra, Carmen Wilton

Conference District Total
Score
2A 1 1013
2A 25 951
5A 26 935
6A 15 868
3A 2 821
6A 10 743
2A 3 670
4A 14 668
5A 31 659
3A 10 630
4A 22 618
2A 13 571
S5A 8 562
3A 7 530
S5A 7 492
3A 5 486
6A 25 480
4A 25 441
4A 3 408
S5A 4 385
3A 16 362
S5A 5 355
1A 4 347
6A 4 336
2A 10 332
5A 15 316
4A 24 295
4A 16 286
4A 6 285
6A 5 285
1A 32 285
4A 10 275
2A 9 266
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34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy -
San Angelo

Cross Roads HS

Sherman HS

Shelbyville HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Christoval HS

Savoy HS

Wimberley HS

Royal HS

Ore City HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Wink HS

Bells HS

Veribest HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Buffalo HS

Tuloso-Midway HS

Dumas HS

Laredo Johnson HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Kasie Marbach, Cameron Cantwell, Anna Dixon
Brandon Felarca, Tanner Easterling, Danielle Perry

Brian Latham, Joseph Cerveny , Michael Scott

Tim Verkleir, Maritza Salazar, Ivy Scruggs

Jennifer Castro, Jazmine Martinez, McKenzie Gillaspie

Lyra Suttle, Addie Reyes, Diego Martinez
Tristan Carter, Jackson Byrne, Jack Humphrey
Aaliyah Bogs, Natalie Lopez, 1zaiah Bogs
Emily LaFoy, Vaden Wood, Mavrick Walker
Nate Riser, Madeline Plant, Ilan Sowersby

ROBERTO MONTALVO, PAOLA GONZALEZ,
MONICA AGUINAGA

Briseida Arriaga, Kirsten Jones, Spencer Laster
Parker Moore, Hania Kusinski, Ellery Johnson
Evette Ramos, Skylen Copeland, Jacob Tonne

Jenri Lopez, Alectra Mask, Malloree Meek

Ryley Buckner, Emily Bolin, Gabby Heredia

Juan Rodriguez, Darshit Patel, Sidney Jackson

Alexa Sanchez, Payton West, Evangeline Arabie
Daniel Romero, Iliana Molina , Barrett Malachite
Kennedi Purcell, Saleth Orozco, Jacqueline Mendoza

Andrea Martinez, Kayla Duran, Angel Mendoza

3A

3A

2A
S5A
2A
S5A
4A
2A
1A
4A

4A

2A
4A
2A
3A
1A
S5A
3A
4A
4A
6A

19
13
23
29
15

23
27

25

21
33

11
11

20
31

30

265

257

245
244
242
241
240
240
220
210

210

205
196
191
181
170
155
150
115
80

75
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Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School

1

2
3
4

Nazareth HS
McMullen County HS
Savoy HS

Veribest HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Students

Kattey Gerber, Emerson Moore, Kelsie Gunter
Jaden Mills, Kinlee Mills, Kaeley Smith
Emily LaFoy, Vaden Wood, Mavrick Walker
Ryley Buckner, Emily Bolin, Gabby Heredia

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A

District

4
32
23
11

Total Score
347
285
220
170
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Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School
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Sanford-Fritch HS
Sabine Pass HS
Vega HS
Lindsay HS
Haskell HS
Olney HS

Cross Roads HS
Shelbyville HS
Christoval HS
Ore City HS
Wink HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Students

Johnathon Alejandro, Isaac Silvey, Aivah Noble

Soleil Tran, Ty Schaller, Nehemias Dominguez

Parker Joyce, Benneth Lopez, Mason Neelley

Macey Hawkins, Nathan Huchton, Riya Dax

Brayden Tidrow, Alyssa Hernandez, Matthew Villarreal
Cooper Lane, Lindsy Piedra, Carmen Wilton

Brian Latham, Joseph Cerveny , Michael Scott
Jennifer Castro, Jazmine Martinez, McKenzie Gillaspie
Aaliyah Bogs, Natalie Lopez, [zaiah Bogs

Briseida Arriaga, Kirsten Jones, Spencer Laster

Evette Ramos, Skylen Copeland, Jacob Tonne

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District Total Score

1
25
3
13
10
9
19
23
7
21
6

1013
951
670
571
332
266
245
242
240
205
191
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Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Childress HS Kara Palomo, Meg Ridens, Adah Henderson ~ 3A 2 821
> Callisburg HS Jacy McCartney, Dylan Armor, Callie 3A 10 630
Whittington
3 Holliday HS Bryce Palmer, Carter Koski, Alexis Howes 3A 7 530
4 Llano HS Isgbella Rusche, Reagan Henderson, Maria 3A 5 436
Villa
5 Elysian Fields HS Sierra Mathis, Sophia Henderson, Jax Parker ~ 3A 16 362
6 fngram Tom Moore HS Kgsw Marbach, Cameron Cantwell, Anna 3A 5 265
Dixon
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Brandon Felarca, Tanner Easterling, Danielle
7 3A 6 257
Angelo Perry
8 Bells HS Jenri Lopez, Alectra Mask, Malloree Meek 3A 11 181
9 Buffalo HS Alexa Sanchez, Payton West, Evangeline 3A 20 150

Arabie
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Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Caddo Mills HS Miles Dancy, Garrett Sands, Brayden Johnson 4A 14 668

2 Giddings HS Emily Butler, Emilee Powell, Jonathan Luna 4A 22 618

3 Needville HS Owen Sullivan , Damaris Moncada, Joshua Murphy 4A 25 441

4 Andrews HS Miranda, Griselda, Guaderrama, Abigail, Ramos, Jennifer 4A 3 408

5 Lampasas HS Lulu Lopez, Lena Jefferies, Phoebe Rounds 4A 24 295

6 Mabank HS Alex Gonzalez, Nahomy Rivero, Landon Baldwin 4A 16 286

7 Stephenville HS Truman Betz, Shayla Mader, Alexa Hodgen 4A 6 285

8 Hillsboro HS Estrella Perez, Marcos Canelo Sanchez, Alva Garcia 4A 10 275

9 Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS  Tristan Carter, Jackson Byrne, Jack Humphrey 4A 15 240

10 Wimberley HS Nate Riser, Madeline Plant, Ian Sowersby 4A 27 210

1 Royal HS ig%l?ﬁ,{g XIONTALVO, PAOLA GONZALEZ, MONICA 4A 25 210

12 g};ﬁ;ﬁg%?igh School - Parker Moore, Hania Kusinski, Ellery Johnson 4A 33 196

13 Tuloso-Midway HS Daniel Romero, Iliana Molina , Barrett Malachite 4A 31 115

14 Dumas HS Kennedi Purcell, Saleth Orozco, Jacqueline Mendoza 4A 4 80
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Accounting - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Kerrville Tivy HS Ricky Quach, Diego Suarez, Cade Braaten SA 26 935
2 Sharyland Pioneer HS Nathaniel Perez, Aaron Rodriguez, Viviana Martinez 5A 31 659
3 Arlington Seguin HS Michelle Hoang, Kyan Hoang, Nina Nguyen S5A 8 562
4 Argyle HS Megan Netzelman, Jayda Stroik, Miriam Jaimes SA 7 492
5 Lubbock Cooper HS Alan Tran, Zeran Schovajsa, Benjamin Purser 5A 4 385
6 Granbury HS Griselda Landa, Taylor Dawley, Katie Funk 5A 5 355
7 Whitehouse HS Grayson Dosser, Hudson Walker, Mereck Fandohan 5A 15 316
8 Sherman HS Tim Verkleir, Maritza Salazar, Ivy Scruggs SA 13 244
9 Corpus Christi Ray HS Lyra Suttle, Addie Reyes, Diego Martinez S5A 29 241
10 Lubbock Monterey HS Juan Rodriguez, Darshit Patel, Sidney Jackson 5A 4 155
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Accounting - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Waller HS Lydia Jurischk, Misael Maldonado, Michael Maldonado 6A 15 868

2 Mesquite HS Angela Lui, Ariel Gonzalez-Martinez, Victor Ibeke 6A 10 743

3 Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS  Katherine Bong, Alex Fievre, Pranita Chaudhury 6A 25 480

4 Northwest Nelson Drew Thompson, Bryan Beck, Lilly Thompson 6A 4 336

5 Prosper Rock Hill HS Naveedullah Nazhat, Zihan Zeng, Adarsh Varanasi 6A 5 285

6 Laredo Johnson HS Andrea Martinez, Kayla Duran, Angel Mendoza 6A 30 75
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Accounting - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass HS 2A 25 12 400
2 Parker Joyce Vega HS 2A 12 368
3 Kara Palomo Childress HS 3A 2 11 367
4 Johnathon Alejandro Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 11 362
5 Lydia Jurischk Waller HS 6A 15 12 357
6 Emily Butler Giddings HS 4A 22 12 346
7 Jacy McCartney Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 340
8 Isaac Silvey Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 336
9 Ricky Quach Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 12 335
10 Diego Suarez Kerrville Tivy HS 5A 26 12 333
11 Nathaniel Perez Sharyland Pioneer HS S5A 31 11 325
12 Ty Schaller Sabine Pass HS 2A 25 12 318
13 Aivah Noble Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 12 315
14 Miles Dancy Caddo Mills HS 4A 14 11 308
15 Misael Maldonado Waller HS 6A 15 12 293
16 Bryce Palmer Holliday HS 3A 7 11 289
17 Angela Lui Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 285
18 Michelle Hoang Arlington Seguin HS S5A 8 12 269
18 Macey Hawkins Lindsay HS 2A 13 12 269
20 Cade Braaten Kerrville Tivy HS S5A 26 11 267
21 Jacob Flores Kerrville Tivy HS S5A 26 11 254
21 Ariel Gonzalez-Martinez ~ Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 254
23 Meg Ridens Childress HS 3A 2 12 248
24 Nehemias Dominguez Sabine Pass HS 2A 25 12 233
25 Zechariah Mosley Jayton HS 1A 5 10 230
26 Isabella Rusche Llano HS 3A 5 12 229
27 Katherine Bong Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A 25 11 219
28 Michael Maldonado Waller HS 6A 15 12 218
29 Garrett Sands Caddo Mills HS 4A 14 11 210
30 Adah Henderson Childress HS 3A 2 12 206
31 Victor Ibeke Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 204
32 Emmett Holton Childress HS 3A 2 12 202
32 Zoe Deatherage Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 10 202
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34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
49
51
51
53
53
55
55
55
58
58
60
61
61
63
64
64
66
67
67
69
70

Alan Tran
Vanessa Montoya
Aaron Rodriguez
Megan Netzelman
Ashley Hill
Hailey Pereira
Noel Razo

Dylan Armor
Matthew Fisher
Kyan Hoang
Nataly Magana
Alex Alaniz
Miranda, Griselda
Ella Mills

Owen Sullivan
Brayden Tidrow
Nathan Huchton
Griselda Landa
Jayda Stroik
Reagan Henderson
Damaris Moncada
Emilee Powell
Benneth Lopez
Mason Neelley
Alex Fievre
Brayden Johnson
Miriam Jaimes
Kattey Gerber
Riya Dax

Viviana Martinez
Trent Oldham
Sierra Mathis
Nathan Blackwell

Guaderrama, Abigail

Kourtlin Haschke
David Ng
Carter Koski

Lubbock Cooper HS
Waller HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS
Argyle HS

Waller HS

Keller HS

Waller HS
Callisburg HS
Groveton HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Sabine Pass HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Andrews HS
Childress HS
Needville HS
Haskell HS

Lindsay HS
Granbury HS

Argyle HS

Llano HS

Needville HS
Giddings HS

Vega HS

Vega HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Caddo Mills HS
Argyle HS

Nazareth HS
Lindsay HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Waller HS

Elysian Fields HS
Caddo Mills HS
Andrews HS

Vega HS

Keller HS

Holliday HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

5A
6A
5A
5A
6A
6A
6A
3A
2A
5A
2A
2A
4A
3A
4A
2A
2A
5A
5A
3A
4A
4A
2A
2A
6A
4A
5A
1A
2A
5A
6A
3A
4A
4A
2A
6A
3A

15
31

15

15

10

20

25

25
10
13

25
22

25
14

11
10
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
11
11
11
12
12
10
12
10
12
10
12
11

195
194
192
190
187
187
186
180
172
171
171
167
166
166
163
156
156
155
155
152
152
151
151
151
150
150
147
146
146
142
141
141
140
136
136
135
131
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70
70
73
74
75
75
75
78
78
78
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
88
89
89
89
89
93
94
94
94
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
105
106
106

Lynlee Spinhirne
Grayson Dosser
Dylan Callanan
Hannah Daniel
Erick Hernandez
Brandon Felarca
Joshua Murphy
Arman Mohamad
Nina Nguyen
Diya Dax
Jonathan Luna
Jaden Mills

Jace Chisum
Jordan McNutt

Naveedullah Nazhat

Cooper Martin
Lulu Lopez
Abigail Williams

Gwyneth Kinsfather

Thalia Sanchez
Jason Paik

Drew Thompson
Makinley Kylberg

Alyssa Hernandez

Pranita Chaudhury

Sophia Henderson
Alexis Howes
Taylor Dawley
Callie Whittington
Jax Parker

Kasie Marbach
Bryan Beck

Lilly Thompson
Lena Jefferies
Tim Verkleir

Alex Cannady

Ramos, Jennifer

Vega HS
Whitehouse HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS
Groveton HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Needville HS

Cypress Ranch HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Lindsay HS

Giddings HS
McMullen County HS
Jayton HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Lampasas HS
Childress HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Sanderson HS

Argyle HS

Northwest Nelson
Giddings HS

Haskell HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Elysian Fields HS
Holliday HS

Granbury HS
Callisburg HS

Elysian Fields HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Lampasas HS

Sherman HS
Callisburg HS
Andrews HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A
5A
5A
5A
2A
3A
4A
6A
5A
2A
4A
1A
1A
2A
6A
3A
4A
3A
3A
1A
5A
6A
4A
2A
6A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
6A
6A
4A
5A
3A
4A

15
26

20

25
16

13
22
32

25
24

25
10

22
10
25
16

10
16

24
13
10

11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12

10
10
10
12
11
10
10
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
10

11
11
11
11
10
12
12
10

131
131
130
127
126
126
126
122
122
122
121
120
120
120
120
120
120
117
116
116
116
116
115
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
107
106
106
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106
109
109
109
109
109
109
115
116
116
118
118
118
118
118
118
124
124
124
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
139
139
139
139
143
143

Jaden Pointer
Kinlee Mills

Alex Gonzalez
Emerson Moore
Maria Villa

Aiden Armstrong
Lorenzo Marcantonio
Khira Batiste
William Line
Nahomy Rivero
Roberts, Kaylee
Estrella Perez
Samson Vasquez
Rylyn Moyers
Alonzo Moreno
Zeran Schovajsa
Cooper Lane

Kelsie Gunter
Jennifer Castro
Brian Latham
Mikayla Radtke
Hudson Walker
Truman Betz
Montoya, Izabella
Cameron Cantwell
Shayla Mader
Alexa Hodgen
Christopher Trevizo
Caleb Yates
Marcho Sanchez
Bridgett Grady
Melany De La Paz Reyes
Riley Roach

Kya Cox

Jonathan Accosta
MichaelAngelo Lujan

Marcos Canelo Sanchez

Northwest Nelson
McMullen County HS
Mabank HS
Nazareth HS

Llano HS

Needville HS
Northwest Nelson
Llano HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Mabank HS
Andrews HS
Hillsboro HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Olney HS

Nazareth HS
Shelbyville HS
Cross Roads HS
Holliday HS
Whitehouse HS
Stephenville HS
Andrews HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Stephenville HS
Stephenville HS
Llano HS

Kaufman HS
Mesquite HS
Rockdale HS
Mesquite HS
Stephenville HS
Elysian Fields HS
Northwest Nelson
Sonora HS
Hillsboro HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A
1A
4A
1A
3A
4A
6A
3A
2A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
6A
5A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
5A
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A
3A
4A
6A
3A
6A
4A
3A
6A
2A
4A

32
16

25

16

10

10

11
10
12
10
11
10
10
11

12
11
11
11
11
12
10
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10

106
105
105
105
105
105
105
102
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
91
91
91
91
90
90
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143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
153
153
153
153
157
157
157
157
157
157
163
164
164
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
174
174
174
174
178
178
178
178

Tristan Carter
Katie Funk
Jackson Byrne
Lindsy Piedra
Mereck Fandohan
Benjamin Purser
Lyra Suttle
Rylan Sailors
Addie Reyes
Maritza Salazar
Grant Sims

Jenri Lopez
Juan Rodriguez
Alva Garcia
Olivia Castor
Zihan Zeng
Aaliyah Bogs
Zarchary Nelson
Billy Moore
Dustin Bowling
Parker Moore
Emily LaFoy
Joseph Cerveny
Landon Baldwin
Natalie Lopez
Nate Riser
Adarsh Varanasi
Carmen Wilton
Ryley Buckner
Tanner Easterling
Jazmine Martinez
Ethan Todd
Marcos Carrasco
Logan Proschko
Vaden Wood
Briseida Arriaga

Ronaldo Montoya

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Granbury HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Olney HS

Whitehouse HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Giddings HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Sherman HS

Elysian Fields HS

Bells HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Hillsboro HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Christoval HS

Northwest Nelson

Childress HS

Sanford-Fritch HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Savoy HS

Cross Roads HS

Mabank HS

Christoval HS

Wimberley HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS

Olney HS

Veribest HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy -

Shelbyville HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
New Braunfels HS
Savoy HS

Ore City HS
Giddings HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
SA
4A
2A
SA
SA
5A
4A
SA
5A
3A
3A
5A
4A
6A
6A
2A
6A
3A
2A
4A
1A
2A
4A
2A
4A
6A
2A
1A
San Angelo 3A
2A
5A
5A
6A
1A
2A
4A

27
23
21
22

10
12
10
11
12
11
11
12
10
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
12
11
12
12

11
11
10
10
10

11
11
11
10
11

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
82
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
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178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
192
192
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
203
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
217
217

Izaiah Bogs
Madeline Plant
Dylan Pratt
Joseph Kleen
Masyn Friemel
Alectra Mask
Jayden Handsel

Aaron Fowler

ROBERTO MONTALVO

PAOLA GONZALEZ
Evette Ramos
Victoria Oritz
Michael Scott
Savannah Harrison
McKenzie Gillaspie
Ashlin Sabu

Hania Kusinski
Laura Carter
Cormic Hughes
Jeff Carlile

Caleb Barkley
Florivonne Hernandez
Miguel De La Rosa
Mavrick Walker
Matthew Villarreal
Kirsten Jones
Everett Brown
Diego Martinez
Spencer Laster
Alan Ericsson
Margarita Silva
Braulio Flores
Skylen Copeland
Landon Holden
Phoebe Rounds
Mason Caram
Molten Mattingly

Christoval HS
Wimberley HS
Childress HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Vega HS

Bells HS

Llano HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Royal HS

Royal HS

Wink HS

Mabank HS

Cross Roads HS
Callisburg HS
Shelbyville HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Stephenville HS
Holliday HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Olney HS

Hillsboro HS

Savoy HS

Haskell HS

Ore City HS
Granbury HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Ore City HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Stephenville HS
Olney HS

Wink HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lampasas HS
Haskell HS

Cross Roads HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A
4A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
5A
4A
4A
2A
4A
2A
3A
2A
6A
4A
4A
3A
5A
5A
2A
4A
1A
2A
2A
5A
5A
2A
5A
4A
2A
2A
5A
4A
2A
2A

27

12

10
11
11
12
11
12
11
10
11
12
12
10
10
11
11
11

11
10
11

12
12
11
10
10
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
11
12

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
61
61



12/12/22, 8:44 PM

219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
237
237
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
249
249
249
249
249
249
249

MONICA AGUINAGA

Jack Humphrey
Kaeley Smith
Addison Son
Anna Dixon
Alexa Sanchez
Gage Ellis
Joshua Alvarado
Joshua Perkins
Makayla Hughes
Danielle Perry
Maximilian Kintzley
Samuel Tucker
Emily Bautista
Ian Sowersby
Bladimir Ramirez
Amy Hernandez
Jacob Tonne

Ivy Scruggs

Sara Hunsinger
Carlos Amaya
Kate Westmoreland
Clara Barnes
Madyson Wipff
Daniel Romero
Preston Taylor
Jacob Dong
Timothy Haynes
Emily Bolin
Ashton Smead
Ellery Johnson
Payton West
Darshit Patel
Glenn Enriquez
Colin Mason
Evangeline Arabie

Manuel Simental

Royal HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
McMullen County HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Buffalo HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

Cross Roads HS

Cross Roads HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy -

Argyle HS
Lampasas HS
Shelbyville HS
Wimberley HS
Olney HS

Granbury HS

Wink HS

Sherman HS
Stephenville HS
Savoy HS
Wimberley HS
Stephenville HS
Christoval HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Holliday HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Veribest HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Buffalo HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Ore City HS

Olney HS

Buffalo HS
Holliday HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
4A
1A
4A
3A
3A
5A
SA
2A
2A
San Angelo 3A
SA
4A
2A
4A
2A
5A
2A
5A
4A
1A
4A
4A
2A
4A
3A
SA
SA
1A
5A
4A
3A
5A
2A
2A
3A
3A

25

15

32

15

20

19
19

24
23
27

13

23
27

33
20

21

20

11
12
11
10
12

10
11
12
10
10
11
12
11

11
12
11
12
11
11
11
10
10
11

10
11
11
11

11
12
10
11

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
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256
257
257
257
260
260
260
260
260
265
265
265
268
268
268
268
272
272
274
274
274
277
278

Katherine Ordonez
Iliana Molina
Cye Dixon
Gabby Heredia
Kennedi Purcell
Andrea Martinez
Kayla Duran
Aaron Prado
Caleb Bradshaw
Madison Loucks
Saleth Orozco
Michael Kayser
Sidney Jackson
James Long
Evan Damron
Barrett Malachite
Malloree Meek
Eliana Vargas
Jacqueline Mendoza
Carson Peoples
Levi Armstrong
Angel Mendoza

Jovan Antillon

Lubbock Cooper HS
Tuloso-Midway HS

Olney HS

Veribest HS

Dumas HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Dumas HS

Wink HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Tuloso-Midway HS

Bells HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Dumas HS

Wimberley HS

Bells HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Dumas HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

5A
4A
2A
1A
4A
6A
6A
5A
SA
4A
4A
2A
5A
4A
4A
4A
3A
5A
4A
4A
3A
6A
4A

31

11

30
30

15
15
31
11

27
11
30

12
11
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
11
12

11
11
12

41
40
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
20
20
15
15
15
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Accounting - 1A

Rank
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13
14
14
16

Name

Zechariah Mosley

Kattey Gerber
Jaden Mills
Jace Chisum
Thalia Sanchez
Kinlee Mills
Emerson Moore
Kelsie Gunter
Emily LaFoy
Ryley Buckner
Vaden Wood
Mavrick Walker
Kaeley Smith
Carlos Amaya
Emily Bolin
Gabby Heredia

School

Jayton HS

Nazareth HS
McMullen County HS
Jayton HS

Sanderson HS
McMullen County HS
Nazareth HS
Nazareth HS

Savoy HS

Veribest HS

Savoy HS

Savoy HS

McMullen County HS
Savoy HS

Veribest HS

Veribest HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
5

4

32

5

10

32

23
11
23
23
32
23
11
11

Grade Level
10
11
12
9
10
10
10
10
12
10
11
12
11
11
11
11

Score
230
146
120
120
116
105
105
96
80
80
75
65
60
50
50
40
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Accounting - 2A

Rank
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Name

Soleil Tran
Parker Joyce
Johnathon Alejandro
Isaac Silvey

Ty Schaller
Aivah Noble
Macey Hawkins
Nehemias Dominguez
Zoe Deatherage
Matthew Fisher
Nataly Magana
Alex Alaniz
Brayden Tidrow
Nathan Huchton
Benneth Lopez
Mason Neelley
Riya Dax
Kourtlin Haschke
Lynlee Spinhirne
Erick Hernandez
Diya Dax

Jordan McNutt
Alyssa Hernandez
William Line
Cooper Lane
Jennifer Castro
Brian Latham
MichaelAngelo Lujan
Lindsy Piedra
Aaliyah Bogs
Dustin Bowling
Joseph Cerveny
Natalie Lopez

School

Sabine Pass HS
Vega HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sabine Pass HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Lindsay HS
Sabine Pass HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Groveton HS
Sabine Pass HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Haskell HS
Lindsay HS

Vega HS

Vega HS

Lindsay HS

Vega HS

Vega HS
Groveton HS
Lindsay HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Haskell HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Olney HS
Shelbyville HS
Cross Roads HS
Sonora HS

Olney HS
Christoval HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Cross Roads HS
Christoval HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District
2A 25
2A 3
2A 1
2A 1
2A 25
2A 1
2A 13
2A 25
2A 1
2A 20
2A 25
2A 1
2A 10
2A 13
2A 3
2A 3
2A 13
2A 3
2A 3
2A 20
2A 13
2A 1
2A 10
2A 1
2A 9
2A 23
2A 19
2A

2A 9
2A

2A 1
2A 19
2A 7

Grade Level
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
11
12
9
11
10
12
10
11
12
11
10
11
9
12
10
12
10
11
11
10
11
12

Score
400
368
362
336
318
315
269
233
202
172
171
167
156
156
151
151
146
136
131
126
122
120
111
101
96
96
95
90
90
85
81
80
80
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32
35
36
36
36
39
40
40
42
43
43
43
43
43
48
48
50
50
50
50
50
55
56
56
58
59

Carmen Wilton
Jazmine Martinez
Briseida Arriaga
Izaiah Bogs
Masyn Friemel
Evette Ramos
Michael Scott

McKenzie Gillaspie
Florivonne Hernandez

Matthew Villarreal

Kirsten Jones
Spencer Laster
Braulio Flores
Skylen Copeland
Mason Caram
Molten Mattingly
Joshua Perkins
Makayla Hughes
Emily Bautista
Bladimir Ramirez
Jacob Tonne
Madyson Wipff
Glenn Enriquez
Colin Mason

Cye Dixon
Michael Kayser

Olney HS
Shelbyville HS
Ore City HS
Christoval HS
Vega HS

Wink HS

Cross Roads HS
Shelbyville HS
Olney HS
Haskell HS

Ore City HS
Ore City HS
Olney HS

Wink HS
Haskell HS
Cross Roads HS
Cross Roads HS
Cross Roads HS
Shelbyville HS
Olney HS

Wink HS
Christoval HS
Ore City HS
Olney HS
Olney HS

Wink HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

9
23
21
7

19
23

10
21
21

10
19
19
19
23

11
10
10
12
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
12

80
76
75
75
75
71
70
70
66
65
65
65
65
65
61
61
55
55
55
55
55
50
45
45
40
30
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Accounting - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kara Palomo Childress HS 3A 2 11 367
2 Jacy McCartney Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 340
3 Bryce Palmer Holliday HS 3A 7 11 289
4 Meg Ridens Childress HS 3A 2 12 248
5 Isabella Rusche Llano HS 3A 5 12 229
6 Adah Henderson Childress HS 3A 2 12 206
7 Emmett Holton Childress HS 3A 2 12 202
8 Dylan Armor Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 180
9 Ella Mills Childress HS 3A 2 10 166
10 Reagan Henderson Llano HS 3A 12 152
11 Sierra Mathis Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 12 141
12 Carter Koski Holliday HS 3A 7 11 131
13 Brandon Felarca Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A 6 12 126
14 Cooper Martin Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 120
15 Abigail Williams Childress HS 3A 2 11 117
16 Gwyneth Kinsfather ~ Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 116
17 Sophia Henderson Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 11 111
18 Alexis Howes Holliday HS 3A 7 12 110
18 Callie Whittington Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 110
18 Jax Parker Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 11 110
18 Kasie Marbach Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A 5 11 110
22 Alex Cannady Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 106
23 Maria Villa Llano HS 3A 5 11 105
24 Khira Batiste Llano HS 3A 5 11 102
25 Samson Vasquez Childress HS 3A 2 11 100
25 Rylyn Moyers Childress HS 3A 2 11 100
27 Mikayla Radtke Holliday HS 3A 7 11 95
27 Cameron Cantwell Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A 5 12 95
27 Christopher Trevizo  Llano HS 3A 5 10 95
27 Bridgett Grady Rockdale HS 3A 19 12 95
31 Kya Cox Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 12 91
32 Grant Sims Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 12 86
32 Jenri Lopez Bells HS 3A 11 12 86
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34
35
36
36
36
39
39
41
41
43
44
45
45
45
48
49

Billy Moore
Tanner Easterling
Dylan Pratt
Alectra Mask
Jayden Handsel
Savannah Harrison
Cormic Hughes
Anna Dixon
Alexa Sanchez
Danielle Perry
Preston Taylor
Payton West
Evangeline Arabie
Manuel Simental
Malloree Meek

Levi Armstrong

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Childress HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Childress HS

Bells HS

Llano HS

Callisburg HS

Holliday HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Buffalo HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Holliday HS

Buffalo HS

Buffalo HS

Holliday HS

Bells HS

Bells HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

20
20

11
11

11
10
10
12
11
10

12

10

11

11
11

82
76
75
75
75
70
70
60
60
55
50
45
45
45
20
15
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Accounting - 4A

Rank Name

1 Emily Butler

2 Miles Dancy

3 Garrett Sands

4 Miranda, Griselda
5 Owen Sullivan

6 Damaris Moncada
7 Emilee Powell

8 Brayden Johnson
9 Nathan Blackwell
10 Guaderrama, Abigail
11 Joshua Murphy

12 Jonathan Luna

13 Lulu Lopez

14 Makinley Kylberg
15 Lena Jefferies

16 Ramos, Jennifer
17 Alex Gonzalez

17 Aiden Armstrong
19 Nahomy Rivero
20 Roberts, Kaylee
20 Estrella Perez

22 Truman Betz

22 Montoya, [zabella
22 Shayla Mader

22 Alexa Hodgen

22 Caleb Yates

27 Riley Roach

28 Marcos Canelo Sanchez
28 Tristan Carter

28 Jackson Byrne

28 Rylan Sailors

32 Alva Garcia

33 Parker Moore

School
Giddings HS
Caddo Mills HS
Caddo Mills HS
Andrews HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Giddings HS
Caddo Mills HS
Caddo Mills HS
Andrews HS
Needville HS
Giddings HS
Lampasas HS
Giddings HS
Lampasas HS
Andrews HS
Mabank HS
Needville HS
Mabank HS
Andrews HS
Hillsboro HS
Stephenville HS
Andrews HS
Stephenville HS
Stephenville HS
Kaufman HS
Stephenville HS
Hillsboro HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Giddings HS
Hillsboro HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A

District
22
14
14
3
25
25
22
14
14
3
25
22
24
22
24
3
16
25

14

10
15
15
22
10
33

Grade Level

12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
11
11
12
11
10
10
12
10
12
11
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
9

10
10
12
11
11

Score
346
308
210
166
163
152
151
150
140
136
126
121
120
115
110
106
105
105
101
100
100
95
95
95
95
95
91
90
90
90
90
85
81



12/12/22, 8:44 PM

34
34
36
36
36
36
40
41
41
43
43
43
46
46
46
49
49
51
52
52
52
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
60
63
63
65

Landon Baldwin
Nate Riser
Ronaldo Montoya
Madeline Plant

ROBERTO MONTALVO

PAOLA GONZALEZ
Victoria Oritz

Hania Kusinski
Laura Carter

Miguel De La Rosa
Margarita Silva
Phoebe Rounds

MONICA AGUINAGA

Jack Humphrey
Addison Son
Samuel Tucker

Tan Sowersby

Sara Hunsinger
Kate Westmoreland
Clara Barnes
Daniel Romero
Ellery Johnson
Iliana Molina
Kennedi Purcell
Madison Loucks
Saleth Orozco
James Long

Evan Damron
Barrett Malachite
Jacqueline Mendoza
Carson Peoples

Jovan Antillon

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Mabank HS

Wimberley HS

Giddings HS

Wimberley HS

Royal HS

Royal HS

Mabank HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Stephenville HS

Hillsboro HS

Stephenville HS

Lampasas HS

Royal HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Lampasas HS

Wimberley HS

Stephenville HS

Wimberley HS

Stephenville HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Tuloso-Midway HS

Dumas HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Dumas HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Tuloso-Midway HS

Dumas HS

Wimberley HS

Dumas HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

16
27
22
27
25
25
16
33

10

24
25
15
15
24
27

27

31

33

31

15

15

15

31

27

12

11

11
10
12
11
11

11
10
11
12
10
12

11
11
10
11

12
10
12
12
12
12
10
12

12

80
80
75
75
75
75
71
70
70
65
65
65
60
60
60
55
55
51
50
50
50
45
40
35
30
30
25
25
25
15
15
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Accounting - 5A

Rank
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Name

Ricky Quach
Diego Suarez
Nathaniel Perez
Michelle Hoang
Cade Braaten
Jacob Flores
Alan Tran

Aaron Rodriguez
Megan Netzelman
Kyan Hoang
Griselda Landa
Jayda Stroik
Miriam Jaimes
Viviana Martinez
Grayson Dosser
Dylan Callanan
Hannah Daniel
Nina Nguyen
Jason Paik
Taylor Dawley
Tim Verkleir
Zeran Schovajsa
Hudson Walker
Katie Funk
Mereck Fandohan
Benjamin Purser
Lyra Suttle
Addie Reyes
Maritza Salazar
Juan Rodriguez
Ethan Todd
Marcos Carrasco

Aaron Fowler

School

Kerrville Tivy HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Argyle HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Granbury HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS
Whitehouse HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Argyle HS

Granbury HS
Sherman HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Whitehouse HS
Granbury HS
Whitehouse HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Sherman HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District
S5A 26
S5A 26
S5A 31
S5A 8
S5A 26
S5A 26
S5A 4
5A 31
S5A 7
5A 8
S5A 5
SA 7
S5A 7
5A 31
S5A 15
S5A 26
S5A 7
S5A

S5A

S5A

5A 13
S5A 4
5A 15
S5A 5
SA 15
S5A 4
5A 29
S5A 29
S5A 13
S5A 4
S5A 4
S5A 4
S5A 4

Grade Level
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
10
12
12
9
11
12

Score
335
333
325
269
267
254
195
192
190
171
155
155
147
142
131
130
127
122
116
110
107
100
95
90
90
90
90
86
86
85
76
76
75
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34
34
36
36
36
36
40
40
42
42
44
45
45
45
48
49
50
50
52
53

Jeff Carlile

Caleb Barkley
Everett Brown
Diego Martinez
Alan Ericsson
Landon Holden
Gage Ellis

Joshua Alvarado
Maximilian Kintzley
Amy Hernandez
Ivy Scruggs

Jacob Dong
Timothy Haynes
Ashton Smead
Darshit Patel
Katherine Ordonez
Aaron Prado

Caleb Bradshaw
Sidney Jackson

Eliana Vargas

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Granbury HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Argyle HS
Granbury HS
Sherman HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

SA 4

S5A 4

SA 5

SA 29
S5A 4
S5A 4
SA 4
S5A 4
S5A 7
SA 5
S5A 13
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
SA
SA
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11
10
10
10
12
11
10
11
11
12
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
11

70
70
65
65
65
65
60
60
55
55
51
50
50
50
45
41
35
35
25
20
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Accounting - 6A

Rank Name

1 Lydia Jurischk

2 Misael Maldonado
3 Angela Lui

4 Ariel Gonzalez-Martinez
5 Katherine Bong

6 Michael Maldonado
7 Victor Ibeke

8 Vanessa Montoya

9 Ashley Hill

9 Hailey Pereira

11 Noel Razo

12 Alex Fievre

13 Trent Oldham

14 David Ng

15 Arman Mohamad
16 Naveedullah Nazhat
17 Drew Thompson

18 Pranita Chaudhury
19 Bryan Beck

19 Lilly Thompson

21 Jaden Pointer

22 Lorenzo Marcantonio
23 Alonzo Moreno

24 Marcho Sanchez

25 Melany De La Paz Reyes
25 Jonathan Accosta
27 Olivia Castor

27 Zihan Zeng

27 Zarchary Nelson

30 Adarsh Varanasi

31 Logan Proschko

31 Joseph Kleen

33 Ashlin Sabu

School

Waller HS

Waller HS

Mesquite HS
Mesquite HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Waller HS

Mesquite HS

Waller HS

Waller HS

Keller HS

Waller HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Waller HS

Keller HS

Cypress Ranch HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Northwest Nelson
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Laredo Alexander HS
Mesquite HS
Mesquite HS
Northwest Nelson
Laredo Alexander HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Northwest Nelson
Prosper Rock Hill HS
New Braunfels HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
15
15
10
10
25
15
10
15
15
4
15
25
15
4
16

30
10
10

30

27

Grade Level
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
11
11
12
12
10
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
12
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11

Score
357
293
285
254
219
218
204
194
187
187
186
150
141
135
122
120
116
111
110
110
106
105
100
95
91
91
85
85
85
80
75
75
70



12/12/22, 8:44 PM

34
34
36

Andrea Martinez
Kayla Duran
Angel Mendoza

Laredo Johnson HS
Laredo Johnson HS
Laredo Johnson HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2
6A

6A
6A

30
30
30

12
12
11

35
35
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Accounting - Grade 9

Rank Name

Nathan Huchton
Jace Chisum

Callie Whittington
William Line
Marcos Canelo Sanchez
Nate Riser

Ethan Todd
Madeline Plant
Cormic Hughes
Miguel De La Rosa
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Alexa Sanchez

—_
N

Ian Sowersby

—_
w

Preston Taylor

—_
5

Ellery Johnson

—_
N

Evangeline Arabie

—_
N

Manuel Simental

—_
~

Carson Peoples

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

School

Lindsay HS

Jayton HS
Callisburg HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Hillsboro HS
Wimberley HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Wimberley HS
Holliday HS
Hillsboro HS
Buffalo HS
Wimberley HS
Holliday HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Buffalo HS
Holliday HS
Wimberley HS

Conference
2A
1A
3A
2A
4A
4A
S5A
4A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A
3A
4A

District
13
5
10
1
10
27
4
27
7
10
20
27
7
33
20
7
27

Grade Level

9
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Score
156
120
110
101
90
80
76
75
70
65
60
55
50
45
45
45
15
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Accounting - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Zechariah Mosley Jayton HS 1A 5 10 230
2 Zoe Deatherage Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 202
3 Vanessa Montoya Waller HS 6A 15 10 194
4 Ella Mills Childress HS 3A 2 10 166
5 Mason Neelley Vega HS 2A 3 10 151
6 Trent Oldham Waller HS 6A 15 10 141
7 Nathan Blackwell Caddo Mills HS 4A 14 10 140
8 Kourtlin Haschke Vega HS 2A 3 10 136
9 Jordan McNutt Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 120
9 Naveedullah Nazhat Prosper Rock Hill HS 6A 5 10 120
9 Cooper Martin Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 120
12 Gwyneth Kinsfather Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25 10 116
12 Thalia Sanchez Sanderson HS 1A 10 10 116
14 Taylor Dawley Granbury HS S5A 5 10 110
14 Lena Jefferies Lampasas HS 4A 24 10 110
16 Ramos, Jennifer Andrews HS 4A 3 10 106
17 Kinlee Mills McMullen County HS 1A 32 10 105
17 Emerson Moore Nazareth HS 1A 4 10 105
17 Aiden Armstrong Needville HS 4A 25 10 105
17 Lorenzo Marcantonio  Northwest Nelson 6A 10 105
21 Zeran Schovajsa Lubbock Cooper HS S5A 10 100
22 Kelsie Gunter Nazareth HS 1A 10 96
22 Jennifer Castro Shelbyville HS 2A 23 10 96
24 Truman Betz Stephenville HS 4A 10 95
24 Christopher Trevizo Llano HS 3A 10 95
26 Jonathan Accosta Northwest Nelson 6A 4 10 91
27 MichaelAngelo Lujan  Sonora HS 2A 10 90
27 Tristan Carter Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15 10 90
27 Jackson Byrne Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15 10 90
30 Addie Reyes Corpus Christi Ray HS S5A 29 10 86
31 Zarchary Nelson Northwest Nelson 6A 4 10 85
32 Dustin Bowling Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1 10 81
33 Ryley Buckner Veribest HS 1A 11 10 80
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34
34
36
36
36
39
39
39
42
42
42
45
45
47
47
49
49
49
52
53
54

Tanner Easterling
Jazmine Martinez
Briseida Arriaga
Dylan Pratt
PAOLA GONZALEZ
Savannah Harrison
McKenzie Gillaspie
Caleb Barkley
Everett Brown
Diego Martinez
Phoebe Rounds
Addison Son

Gage Ellis
Makayla Hughes
Danielle Perry
Clara Barnes
Madyson Wipff
Jacob Dong

Glenn Enriquez
Kennedi Purcell
Barrett Malachite

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Shelbyville HS

Ore City HS

Childress HS

Royal HS

Callisburg HS

Shelbyville HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Granbury HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lampasas HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

Cross Roads HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Stephenville HS

Christoval HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Ore City HS

Dumas HS

Tuloso-Midway HS

3A
2A
2A
3A
4A
3A
2A
5A
5A
5A
4A
4A
5A
2A
3A
4A
2A
5A
2A
4A
4A

23
21

25

10
23

29
24
15

19

21

31

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

76
76
75
75
75
70
70
70
65
65
65
60
60
55
55
50
50
50
45
35
25
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Accounting - Grade 11

Rank Name

1 Kara Palomo

2 Johnathon Alejandro
3 Nathaniel Perez

4 Miles Dancy

5 Bryce Palmer

6 Cade Braaten

7 Jacob Flores

8 Katherine Bong

9 Garrett Sands

10 Alan Tran

11 Aaron Rodriguez
12 Ashley Hill

12 Hailey Pereira

14 Matthew Fisher
15 Kyan Hoang

16 Alex Alaniz

17 Benneth Lopez

18 Brayden Johnson
19 Miriam Jaimes

20 Kattey Gerber

21 Carter Koski

21 Lynlee Spinhirne
23 Dylan Callanan
24 Hannah Daniel

25 Joshua Murphy
26 Diya Dax

27 Jonathan Luna

28 Abigail Williams
29 Makinley Kylberg
30 Alyssa Hernandez
30 Pranita Chaudhury
30 Sophia Henderson
33 Jax Parker

School

Childress HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Caddo Mills HS
Holliday HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Caddo Mills HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Waller HS

Keller HS

Groveton HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS

Caddo Mills HS
Argyle HS

Nazareth HS
Holliday HS

Vega HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Needville HS
Lindsay HS

Giddings HS
Childress HS
Giddings HS

Haskell HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Elysian Fields HS
Elysian Fields HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference
3A
2A
S5A
4A
3A
S5A
5A
6A
4A
5A
5A
6A
6A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
4A
S5A
1A
3A
2A
5A
5A
4A
2A
4A
3A
4A
2A
6A
3A
3A

District
2

1
31
14
7
26
26
25
14
4
31
15
4
20

26

25
13
22

22
10
25
16
16

Grade Level

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Score
367
362
325
308
289
267
254
219
210
195
192
187
187
172
171
167
151
150
147
146
131
131
130
127
126
122
121
117
115
111
111
111
110
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33
33
33
37
38
39
40
40
40
40
44
44
44
44
44
49
49
49
52
52
52
52
56
57
58
58
58
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
69
70

Kasie Marbach
Bryan Beck
Lilly Thompson
Jaden Pointer
Maria Villa
Khira Batiste
Roberts, Kaylee
Estrella Perez
Samson Vasquez
Rylyn Moyers
Mikayla Radtke
Hudson Walker
Montoya, [zabella
Shayla Mader
Alexa Hodgen
Lindsy Piedra
Benjamin Purser
Lyra Suttle

Alva Garcia
Olivia Castor
Zihan Zeng
Aaliyah Bogs
Billy Moore
Parker Moore
Joseph Cerveny
Adarsh Varanasi
Carmen Wilton
Marcos Carrasco
Logan Proschko
Vaden Wood
Ronaldo Montoya
Joseph Kleen
Masyn Friemel

Jayden Handsel

ROBERTO MONTALVO

Evette Ramos
Ashlin Sabu

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Llano HS

Llano HS

Andrews HS
Hillsboro HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Holliday HS
Whitehouse HS
Andrews HS
Stephenville HS
Stephenville HS
Olney HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Hillsboro HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Christoval HS
Childress HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Cross Roads HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Olney HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
New Braunfels HS
Savoy HS

Giddings HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Vega HS

Llano HS

Royal HS

Wink HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
6A
6A
6A
3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
3A
5A
4A
4A
4A
2A
5A
5A
4A
6A
6A
2A
3A
4A
2A
6A
2A
5A
6A
1A
4A
6A
2A
3A
4A
2A
6A
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33

27
23
22

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

110
110
110
106
105
102
100
100
100
100
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
85
85
85
85
82
81
80
80
80
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
71
70
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70
70
70
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
81
82
82
82
85
85
85
85
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96
98
98
100
101
101
103
104

Hania Kusinski
Laura Carter

Jeff Carlile
Florivonne Hernandez
Kirsten Jones
Spencer Laster
Margarita Silva
Braulio Flores
Skylen Copeland
Landon Holden
Mason Caram
MONICA AGUINAGA
Kaeley Smith
Joshua Alvarado
Maximilian Kintzley
Emily Bautista
Bladimir Ramirez
Jacob Tonne

Sara Hunsinger
Carlos Amaya

Kate Westmoreland
Daniel Romero
Timothy Haynes
Emily Bolin
Ashton Smead
Payton West

Colin Mason

Cye Dixon

Gabby Heredia
Caleb Bradshaw
Malloree Meek
Eliana Vargas

Levi Armstrong

Angel Mendoza

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Stephenville HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Olney HS

Ore City HS

Ore City HS
Stephenville HS
Olney HS

Wink HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Haskell HS

Royal HS
McMullen County HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Argyle HS
Shelbyville HS
Olney HS

Wink HS
Stephenville HS
Savoy HS
Wimberley HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Veribest HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Buffalo HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Veribest HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Bells HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Bells HS

Laredo Johnson HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
4A
5A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
5A
2A
4A
1A
5A
5A
2A
2A
2A
4A
1A
4A
4A
5A
1A
5A
3A
2A
2A
1A
5A
3A
5A
3A
6A

33

21
21

25
32

23
27
31

11

20

11

11

11
30

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

70
70
70
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
61
60
60
60
55
55
55
55
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
40
40
35
20
20
15



12/12/22, 8:44 PM

Accounting - Grade 12

Rank Name

1 Soleil Tran

2 Parker Joyce

3 Lydia Jurischk

4 Emily Butler

5 Jacy McCartney

6 Isaac Silvey

7 Ricky Quach

8 Diego Suarez

9 Ty Schaller

10 Aivah Noble

11 Misael Maldonado
12 Angela Lui

13 Michelle Hoang

13 Macey Hawkins
15 Ariel Gonzalez-Martinez
16 Meg Ridens

17 Nehemias Dominguez
18 Isabella Rusche

19 Michael Maldonado
20 Adah Henderson
21 Victor Ibeke

22 Emmett Holton

23 Megan Netzelman
24 Noel Razo

25 Dylan Armor

26 Nataly Magana

27 Miranda, Griselda
28 Owen Sullivan

29 Brayden Tidrow
30 Griselda Landa

30 Jayda Stroik

32 Reagan Henderson

(98]
\S)

Damaris Moncada

School

Sabine Pass HS
Vega HS

Waller HS
Giddings HS
Callisburg HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Sabine Pass HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Waller HS
Mesquite HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Lindsay HS
Mesquite HS
Childress HS
Sabine Pass HS
Llano HS

Waller HS
Childress HS
Mesquite HS
Childress HS
Argyle HS

Waller HS
Callisburg HS
Sabine Pass HS
Andrews HS
Needville HS
Haskell HS
Granbury HS
Argyle HS

Llano HS
Needville HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District Grade Level Score

2A
2A
6A
4A
3A
2A
S5A
S5A
2A
2A
6A
6A
S5A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
6A
3A
S5A
6A
3A
2A
4A
4A
2A
S5A
S5A
3A
4A

25
3
15
22
10
1
26
26
25
1
15
10
8
13
10
2
25
5
15
2
10
2
7
15
10
25
3
25
10

25

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

400
368
357
346
340
336
335
333
318
315
293
285
269
269
254
248
233
229
218
206
204
202
190
186
180
171
166
163
156
155
155
152
152
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
44
46
46
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
57
57
57
62
62
62
65
65
65
68
68
68

Emilee Powell
Alex Fievre

Riya Dax

Viviana Martinez
Sierra Mathis
Guaderrama, Abigail
David Ng
Grayson Dosser
Erick Hernandez
Brandon Felarca
Arman Mohamad
Nina Nguyen
Jaden Mills

Lulu Lopez

Jason Paik

Drew Thompson
Alexis Howes
Tim Verkleir
Alex Cannady
Alex Gonzalez
Nahomy Rivero
Alonzo Moreno
Cooper Lane
Brian Latham
Cameron Cantwell
Caleb Yates
Marcho Sanchez
Bridgett Grady
Melany De La Paz Reyes
Riley Roach

Kya Cox

Katie Funk
Mereck Fandohan
Rylan Sailors
Maritza Salazar
Grant Sims

Jenri Lopez

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Giddings HS 4A
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A
Lindsay HS 2A
Sharyland Pioneer HS S5A
Elysian Fields HS 3A
Andrews HS 4A
Keller HS 6A
Whitehouse HS SA
Groveton HS 2A
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A
Cypress Ranch HS 6A
Arlington Seguin HS S5A
McMullen County HS 1A
Lampasas HS 4A
Argyle HS S5A
Northwest Nelson 6A
Holliday HS 3A
Sherman HS S5A
Callisburg HS 3A
Mabank HS 4A
Mabank HS 4A
Laredo Alexander HS 6A
Olney HS 2A
Cross Roads HS 2A
Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A
Kaufman HS 4A
Mesquite HS 6A
Rockdale HS 3A
Mesquite HS 6A
Stephenville HS 4A
Elysian Fields HS 3A
Granbury HS S5A
Whitehouse HS 5A
Giddings HS 4A
Sherman HS 5A
Elysian Fields HS 3A
Bells HS 3A

22
25
13
31
16

15
20

16

32
24

13
10
16
16
30

19

14
10
19
10

16

15
22
13
16
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

151
150
146
142
141
136
135
131
126
126
122
122
120
120
116
116
110
107
106
105
101
100
96
95
95
95
95
95
91
91
91
90
90
90
86
86
86
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71
72
72
72
75
75
75
78
79
80
80
80
83
84
84
86
86
86
89
90
91
92
93
93
93
96
96
96
99
99
99
102
103

Juan Rodriguez
Emily LaFoy
Landon Baldwin
Natalie Lopez
Izaiah Bogs
Alectra Mask
Aaron Fowler
Victoria Oritz
Michael Scott
Mavrick Walker
Matthew Villarreal
Alan Ericsson
Molten Mattingly
Jack Humphrey
Anna Dixon
Joshua Perkins
Samuel Tucker
Amy Hernandez
Ivy Scruggs
Darshit Patel
Katherine Ordonez
Iliana Molina
Andrea Martinez
Kayla Duran
Aaron Prado
Madison Loucks
Saleth Orozco
Michael Kayser
Sidney Jackson
James Long
Evan Damron
Jacqueline Mendoza

Jovan Antillon

Lubbock Monterey HS

Savoy HS

Mabank HS

Christoval HS

Christoval HS

Bells HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Mabank HS

Cross Roads HS

Savoy HS

Haskell HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Cross Roads HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS

Cross Roads HS

Lampasas HS

Granbury HS

Sherman HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Tuloso-Midway HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Dumas HS

Wink HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Dumas HS

Dumas HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

5A
1A
4A
2A
2A
3A
5A
4A
2A
1A
2A
5A
2A
4A
3A
2A
4A
5A
5A
5A
5A
4A
6A
6A
5A
4A
4A
2A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A

23
16

16
19
23
10

19
15

19
24

13

31

30

30

15

15
15

85
80
80
80
75
75
75
71
70
65
65
65
61
60
60
55
55
55
51
45
41
40
35
35
35
30
30
30
25
25
25
15



